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Mrs. John J. 3ulliwvan
LI “Test, 11th 3treet
Bayonne, NVew Jersey

,._1.,

,Kf\fk

July 25, 1966

Dear Mr. Burke:

I wonld very much like to
obtain a copy of Mr. Harcld
Weisberz's book "Thite “ash,"
cculd vou please tell me how
I mirht go about doing same?

Your program is marvelous,

Sincerely,



HAROLD WEISBERG
EYATTSTOWN, MARYLAND 2073l

301 WA6-203L, TR4-42L6

October 20, 1966

August 2L, 1966 - 1 copy WHITEWASH $4.95
postage .10

$5.05

Mrs. John J. Sullivan
Ll West 1llth Street
Bayonne, New Jersey
Dear Mrs. Sullivaen:

This book was sent to you pursuant to your inquiry to the Alen
Burke Show. It was mailed in good #aith, with the request that,
if you did not want,it, you should please retmrn it to me. The
letter which accompanied it so stated.

The book hes not been returned, nor have you sent payment. If

it is an oversight, would you please drop & check in the mail

now before you forget?f After thls long time, we assume you would
like to keep the book.

Thank you.
Ypurs trulym
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